No. C 100656

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PORTNEUF GREENWAY FOUNDATION, INCORPORATED
TAMARA CODE

PO BOX 71

POCATELLO ID 83204

TAMARA RAYBORN
275 S 5THSTE 244
POCATELLO ID 83201

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BART THROOP 1834 TOUCH DRIVE
DIRECTOR DAN SMITH 316 MINGO LANE
DIRECTOR HABIB SADID 1420 ASPENT DRIVE
DIRECTOR THERESE MARCHETTI 1672 CHURCHILL DOWNS
DIRECTOR LEE ABRASZEWSKI PO BOX 6042

DIRECTOR DEBBIE BRADY 4876 SUNFLOWER
DIRECTOR CINDY ALBERS 861 BROOKSIDE LANE
DIRECTOR BILLIE JOHNSON 545 UNIVERSITY DRIVE
DIRECTOR MIKE MALCOM 9449 W.CARIBOU RD.
TREASURER RHONA VEITH 349 SKYLINE DRIVE
SECRETARY SCOTT ELLIOTT 2666 CASTLE PEAK WAY
PRESIDENT ED BALA 145S. 17TH

City State
INKOM D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
CHUBBUCK D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83245
83202
83204
83201
83205
83202
83204
83204
83204
83204
83204
83201

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 100656

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Tamara Code
Name (type or print): Tamara Code

Date: 11/11/2009

Title: Executive Director

Processed 11/11/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




