

No. <b>C 100656</b>		<b>Due no later than Jan 31, 2010</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address ( <b>NO PO BOX</b> )			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  <b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  PORTNEUF GREENWAY FOUNDATION, INCORPORATED TAMARA CODE PO BOX 71 POCATELLO ID 83204		TAMARA RAYBORN 275 S 5TH STE 244 POCATELLO ID 83201			
						3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*	
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	BART THROOP	1834 TOUCH DRIVE	INKOM	ID	USA	83245	
DIRECTOR	DAN SMITH	316 MINGO LANE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83202	
DIRECTOR	HABIB SADID	1420 ASPENT DRIVE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR	THERESE MARCHETTI	1672 CHURCHILL DOWNS	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR	LEE ABRASZEWSKI	PO BOX 6042	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83205	
DIRECTOR	DEBBIE BRADY	4876 SUNFLOWER	CHUBBUCK	ID	USA	83202	
DIRECTOR	CINDY ALBERS	861 BROOKSIDE LANE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR	BILLIE JOHNSON	545 UNIVERSITY DRIVE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR	MIKE MALCOM	9449 W.CARIBOU RD.	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
TREASURER	RHONA VEITH	349 SKYLINE DRIVE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
SECRETARY	SCOTT ELLIOTT	2666 CASTLE PEAK WAY	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
PRESIDENT	ED BALA	145 S. 17TH	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>ID</b> <b>C 100656</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: Tamara Code Name (type or print): Tamara Code					
		Date: 11/11/2009 Title: Executive Director					
Processed 11/11/2009      * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							